轴承型
Bearing Designation and mass approx
Boundary Dimensions
外形尺寸
垫圈
Bearing Washer
shaft
Diameter
重量
Mass
定位座圈
H ousing
Locating
重量
Mass
定位轴圈
Shaft Locating Washer
垫圈
Bearing
Washer
重量
Mass d
D
1 D d
1
注１
B
1
B
mm g W asher g g mm
A S 0414 4 1 - - - - - 4 - 14 - 1 -
A S 0515 5 1 - - - - - 5 - 15 - 1 -
A S 0619 6 2 - - - LS 0619 4 6 - 19 - 1 2.75
A S 0821 8 2 - - - LS 0821 4 8 - 21 - 1 2.75
A S 1024 10 3 - - - LS 1024 7 10 - 24 - 1 2.75
A S 1226 12 3 - - - LS 1226 8 12 - 26 - 1 2.75
A S 1528 15 3 G S 81102 8 W S 811102 LS 1528 9 15 16 28 28 1 2.75
A S 1730 17 4 G S 81103 9 W S 811103 LS 1730 9 17 18 30 30 1 2.75
A S 2035 20 5 G S 81104 12 W S 811104 LS 2035 13 20 21 35 35 1 2.75
A S 2542 25 7 G S 81105 19 W S 811105 LS 2542 19 25 26 42 42 1 3
A S 3047 30 8 G S 81106 20 W S 811106 LS 3047 22 30 32 47 47 1 3
A S 3552 35 9 G S 81107 27 W S 811107 LS 3552 29 35 37 52 52 1 3.5
A S 4060 40 12 G S 81108 37 W S 811108 LS 4060 40 40 42 60 60 1 3.5
A S 4565 45 13 G S 81109 47 W S 811109 LS 4565 50 45 47 65 65 1 4
A S 5070 50 14 G S 81110 51 W S 811110 LS 5070 55 50 52 70 70 1 4
A S 5578 55 18 G S 81111 82 W S 811111 LS 5578 88 55 57 78 78 1 5
A S 6085 60 22 G S 81112 92 W S 811112 LS 6085 97 60 62 85 85 1 4.75
A S 6590 65 24 G S 81113 110 W S 811113 LS 9590 115 65 67 90 90 1 5.25
A S 7095 70 25 G S 81114 120 W S 811114 LS 7095 12 70 72 95 95 1 5.25
A S 75100 75 27 G S 81115 136 W S 811115 LS 75100 142 75 77 100 100 1 5.75
A S 80105 80 28 G S 81116 144 W S 811116 LS 80105 151 80 82 105 105 1 5.75
A S 85110 85 29 G S 81117 151 W S 811117 LS 85110 159 85 87 110 110 1 5.75
A S 90120 90 39 G S 81118 225 W S 811118 LS 90120 234 90 92 120 120 1 6.5
A S 100135 100 50 G S 81120 350 W S 811120 LS100135 350 100 102 135 135 1 7
A S 110145 110 55 G S 81122 385 W S 811122 LS110145 385 110 112 145 145 1 7
A S 120155 120 59 G S 81124 415 W S 811124 LS120155 415 120 122 155 155 1 7
A S 130170 130 65 G S 81126 643 W S 811126 LS130170 663 130 132 170 170 1 9
A S 140180 140 79 G S 81128 749 W S 811128 LS140180 749 140 142 180 178 1 9.5
A S 150190 150 84 G S 81130 796 W S 811130 LS150190 796 150 152 190 188 1 9.5
A S 160200 160 89 G S 81132 842 W S 811132 LS160200 842 160 162 200 198 1 9.5